KING

Permit Type
Commercial
Miscellaneous
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Tents

Number of Permits:

Permit Summary

Count

11
14
16
13

rrated: 6/3/2019 2:43:56 PM by ROOS!J

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-May-2019 to 31-May-2019

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Page 1 of 1

Work Value
$11,015,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$270,000.00
$701,000.00
$108,500.00
$11,701,600.00
$755,000.00
$1,452,000.00
$128,000.00
$0.00
$126,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$27,261,700.00

Permit Fees

$5,750.00
$375.00
$1,968.75
$3,093.75
$3,937.50
$44,761.99
$3,656.25
$11,531.25
$562.50
$0.00
$4,375.00
$1,792.45
$480.00
$82,284.44

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,500.00





