

Permit Summary

By Permit Type

Reporting period: 01-May-2019 to 31-May-2019

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Commercial	3	Total	\$11,015,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	1	Total	\$1,000,000.00	\$375.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	7	Total	\$270,000.00	\$1,968.75	\$500.00
Residential - Accessory	11	Total	\$701,000.00	\$3,093.75	\$1,000.00
Residential - Demo	14	Total	\$108,500.00	\$3,937.50	\$5,000.00
Residential - Detached	16	Total	\$11,701,600.00	\$44,761.99	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	13	Total	\$755,000.00	\$3,656.25	\$5,000.00
Residential- Addition	5	Total	\$1,452,000.00	\$11,531.25	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	2	Total	\$128,000.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	2	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	7	Total	\$126,000.00	\$4,375.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	11	Total	\$0.00	\$1,792.45	\$0.00
Tents	2	Total	\$0.00	\$480.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	95	Grand Total	\$27,261,700.00	\$82,284.44	\$11,500.00